UNITY STAR

For detailed descriptions of the diversity workshops offered, visit http:

SPRING 2017

diversity.ucf.edu. All workshops are free unless otherwise

specified. Please note locations vary. Other opportunities for diversity workshops may be scheduled by calling the UCF Office of
Diversity and Inclusion at (407) 823-6479 or by emailing diverse@ucf.edu.

Course

ABCs of Diversity

Being an Authentic
and Socially Just
Leader While
Embracing Self-Care

Number

DIVOO8

DIV325

Date

Tuesday, January 31
Friday, February 10

Thursday, January 26

Time

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

1:30 - 3:30 p.m.

Location

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Teaching Academy, Room 130

Diversity Certificate Series (must attend all four modules to receive completion certificate)

Modules 1 & 2

Modules 3 & 4

Examining the Real
Disability Barriers

Exploring How
Perceptions (and
Misconceptions) of

Persons with Disabilities

May Affect Attitudes
and Behaviors

Half the Sky: Part 1

Half the Sky: Part 2

Inclusion and
Intellectual Disability:
The Evolving Story

Inclusive
Communication

Latino Americans (must attend all three parts to receive completion certificate)

Part 1
Part 2
Part 3

Lunch with TED - The
Power of Introverts

Minority Religions 101
Roma Women in the

Media: Fact, Fiction,
and Consequences

DIV210

Divan

DIv223

DIV263

DIV266

DIV 281

DIV262

DIVO53

DIV236
DIv237
DIv238

DIV300

DIv283

DIv282

Thursday, February 23
Thursday, April 6
Thursday, March 9
Thursday, April 13

Tuesday, February 28

Tuesday, March 21

Tuesday, February 21

Monday, March 6

Monday, March 20

Thursday, March 9

Tuesday, February 7
Tuesday, March 28

Tuesday, February 14
Tuesday, February 21
Tuesday, February 28

Tuesday, April 18

Wednesday, April 5

Tuesday, March 21

1-5p.m.
1-5p.m.
1-5p.m.
1-5p.m.

9 a.m. - Noon

9 a.m. - Noon

2:30 - 4:30 p.m.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

10 - 11:30 a.m.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

12-1p.m.

1:00 - 2:30 p.m.

3-4:30 p.m.

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Student Union, Key West,
Room 218B

Student Union, Key West,
Room 218B

Classroom Building 1, Room 205

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Student Union, Room 224

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Teaching Academy, Room 117

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Facilitator

Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt

Tanya Williams

Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt
Student Accessibility
Services

Student Accessibility

Services

Sabrina Marks,
Marisa Lucca, and
Trisha Brockway

Barbara Thompson
and Rachel Luce-Hitt

Barbara Thompson
and Rachel Luce-Hitt

Inclusive Education

Services

Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt

Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt

Rachel Luce-Hitt

Ann Gleig and
Jeanine Viau

Sabrina Marks

PLEASE NOTE THE UCF OFFICE OF DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION HAS
RELOCATED TO THE BARBARA YING CENTER.


http://diversity.ucf.edu/
mailto:diverse@ucf.edu

Course

Peace Film Serie

Iron Jawed Angels

Miss Representation

Tough Guise 2

People Like Us: Social

Class in America

Number

S

DIv2e67
DIV151
DIv227
DIVO49

Safe Zone Series

Advocates
Coming Out

G.O.L.D.
LGBTQ+ 101

Secular and Relig

DIv241

DIv242
DIv243
DIVO33

ious DIv224

Minority Awareness

The Power of
“Hidden” Biases

DIv232

Date

Monday, March 13
Monday, March 27
Thursday, February 9
Thursday, March 9

Wednesday, January 25
Wednesday, March 15
Wednesday, February 8
Wednesday, March 8
Wednesday, January 11
Wednesday, February 15

Friday, February 24
Saturday, March 25
Friday, March 31

Tuesday, February 14

Monday, April 10

Time

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

2:30 - 4:30 p.m.

9-Tlam.

9 a.m. - Noon

10 a.m. - Noon
3-5pm.

10 a.m. - Noon
10 a.m. - Noon
10 a.m. - Noon

3-5pm.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
9 a.m. - Noon
1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

1-4pm.

2:30 - 4:30 p.m.

Location

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
UCF Cocoa, Building 3, Room 225
UCF Cocoa, Building 3, Room 225

Rec. & Wellness Center, Room 206
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

HR Innovative Center, Room 105
HR Innovative Center, Room 105
Teaching Academy, Room 130
UCF Valencia Osceola, Building
4, Room 334

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

The Rise And Fall Of Jim Crow (must attend all four programs to receive completion certificate)

Programs 1& 2
Programs 3 & 4

Understanding Power

and Privilege

DIV201
DIV202

DIVO16

Monday, February 20
Monday, February 27

Wednesday, April 12
Tuesday, April 25

1-5p.m.
1-5p.m.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Prerequisite: Either ABCs of Diversity or completed Diversity Certificate Series (Modules 1-4)

Performance

DIV150

Standards for UCF’s

Cultural
Competencies

Visit https:

Online Course

three sections with a score of 75% or higher to receive credit.

Registration Instructions

Facilitator

Barbara Thompson
Barbara Thompson
Barbara Thompson

Barbara Thompson

LGBTQ+ Services
LGBTQ+ Services
LGBTQ+ Services
LGBTQ+ Services
LGBTQ+ Services
LGBTQ+ Services

Tee Rogers
Tee Rogers

Tee Rogers

Barbara Thompson

Barbara Thompson

Barbara Thompson

Barbara Thompson

Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt

diversity.ucf.edu/training/online-workshops/ for registration instructions. You must complete all

Faculty, A&P, US
Students, OPS:

CONTACT

PS:

Register online at my.UCF.edu.

Email your name, phone number, course title and date, and UCFID/employee I.D. number to diverse@ucf.edu.

& http://diversity.ucf.edu
® diverse@ucf.edu
O (407) 823-6479

UCF/

FOLLOW

© ucr.oDI

® @UCFODI
RespectUCF
@ UCF_oDI

New registration system coming

to diversity.ucf.edu Spring 2017!
We’'ll let you know when it’s up

and running.

VISIT (New Location!)

Barbara Ying Center

UCF Office of Diversity and Inclusion

12701 Scholarship Drive Building 81

Orlando, FL 32816

MORE EVENTS COMING SOON! Check our website for more information!

diversity.ucf.edu/events/womens-history-month



https://diversity.ucf.edu/training/online-workshops/
http://diversity.ucf.edu/events/womens-history-month/

